

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7757/2005

(From the impugned judgement and order dated 20/09/2004 in CO No. 2482/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALLAHABAD BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAHMAPOOTRA TEA CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.

For M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent 2

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks time is granted for filing Rejoinder Affidavit.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master